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Dok.id Datum Till/fran

diaalvsj

Beskrivning

Sid:

Datum:

Tid:
Sign:

1
2011-09-12

14:23
AA57430

Handlaggare

10847 2011-08-12 Socialnamnden

10888 2011-09-12 Socialndmnden

Antal rader: 2
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Protokoll nr 7/2011 Socialnamnden,
tillstandsutskottet
Protokoll nr 8/2011 SocialnAmnden,
tillstandsutskottet

Marie
Jonsson
Erik Ceder



